

SODON'S ELECTRIC, INC.

25 W Highland Avenue
PO Box 408
Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716
Phone: (732) 291-1713
Fax: (732) 291-8702

Request for Change Order

To: Brick Twp. Board of Education
Service Upgrade
101 Hendrickson Avenue
Brick, NJ 08724

Project: Brick Twsp HS

Job #: 5406

RFC No: 06

Date: 5/19/2015

Description: Deductive change order for re-routing heater circuit for SG-1 to the site lighting panel.

Eliminate road crossing, trench, asphalt and conduit
Install 2" conduit into site lighting panel w/ proper circuitry

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of \$-6,100.00 will be added to the contract price.

This Request \$-6,100.00

Authorized Signature: _____ Date: _____
SODON'S ELECTRIC, INC.

Authorized Signature: _____ Date: _____
Brick Twp. Board of Education

Owner:	Brick Twp BOE	RFC #	6
Date:	5/19/2015	Estimator:	RWS
Re-route Heater Circuit			

Location:	Brick Twp HS
Contact:	Chris Mattarazzo

ITEM:	Quantity	Value	Value Extended	Labor Unit	Labor Extended
CREDIT:					
2" PVC	-110	\$ 0.62	\$ (68.20)	0.05	-5.5
90	-3	\$ 6.00	\$ (18.00)	0.35	-1.05
MA	-2	\$ 2.25	\$ (4.50)	0.08	-0.16
Coupling	-4	\$ 2.00	\$ (8.00)	0	0
2" EMT	-30	\$ 1.52	\$ (45.60)	0.09	-2.7
90	-2	\$ 8.00	\$ (16.00)	0.45	-0.9
LB	-1	\$ 15.00	\$ (15.00)	0.5	-0.5
Strap	-5	\$ 1.00	\$ (5.00)	0.03	-0.15
Connector	-4	\$ 2.25	\$ (9.00)	0.08	-0.32
Coupling	-4	\$ 2.25	\$ (9.00)	0	0
# 10 THHN	-390	\$ 0.18	\$ (70.20)	0.005	-1.95
Trench	-110	\$ -	\$ -	0.12	-13.2
Hand Excavation	-1	\$ -	\$ -	8	-8
Asphalt	-1	\$ -	\$ -	4	-4
Core	-1	\$ 15.00	\$ (15.00)	1.25	-1.25
ADDER:					
2" PVC	30	\$ 0.62	\$ 18.60	0.045	1.35
90	3	\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00	0.35	1.05
MA	2	\$ 2.25	\$ 4.50	0.08	0.16
Coupling	4	\$ 2.00	\$ 8.00	0	0
Trench	20	\$ -	\$ -	0.12	2.4
Hand Excavation	1	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	8	8
Access Under Pad (Concrete)	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	2.25	2.25
# 10 THHN	120	\$ 0.18	\$ 21.60	0.005	0.6
	0	\$ -	\$ -	0	0
	0	\$ -	\$ -	0	0

Material: \$ (167.80) **Labor:** -23.87

Sub Contractors:	
Reily - Paving	\$ (2,525.00)
Reily - Disposal	\$ (305.00)
TOTAL:	\$ (2,830.00)

Vendor Quotes:	
TOTAL:	\$ -

Direct Job Exp:	
Backhoe	\$ (600.00)
TOTAL:	\$ (600.00)

Miscellaneous:	
TOTAL:	\$ -

RFC # 6 Brick Twp BOE
 Re-route Heater Circuit

Date: Estimator:
 5/19/2015 RWS

HOURS FROM PRICING SHEET:

-23.9

Labor:	Date:	Percentage:	Hours:	Rate:	S.T.:
Foreman		50%	-11.935	\$ 98.50	\$ (1,175.60)
Journeyman		50%	-11.935	\$ 87.50	\$ (1,044.31)
		100%	-23.87	ST Labor:	\$ (2,219.91)

Avg Rate: \$ 93.00

Labor Cost		\$ (2,219.91)
Sales Tax	0%	\$ -
ST Labor:		\$ (2,219.91)

Material Cost:		\$ (167.80)
Sales Tax	0%	\$ -
ST Material:		\$ (167.80)

Sub Contractors:		\$ (2,830.00)
Sales Tax	0%	\$ -
OH&P	10%	\$ (283.00)
ST Sub Contract:		\$ (3,113.00)

Vendor Quotes:		\$ -
Sales Tax	0%	\$ -
OH&P	0%	\$ -
ST Vendors:		\$ -

Direct Job Exp:		\$ (600.00)
Sales Tax	0%	\$ -
OH&P	0%	\$ -
ST DJE:		\$ (600.00)

Miscellaneous:		\$ -
Sales Tax	0%	\$ -
OH&P	0%	\$ -
ST Sub Contract:		\$ -

Labor:		\$ (2,219.91)
Material:		\$ (167.80)
ST:		\$ (2,387.71)
Overhead:	0%	\$ -
ST:		\$ (2,387.71)
Profit:	0%	\$ -
ST:		\$ (2,387.71)
Sub Contr:		\$ (3,113.00)
ST:		\$ (5,500.71)
Quotes:		\$ -
ST:		\$ (5,500.71)
Bond:	0%	\$ -
ST:		\$ (5,500.71)
DJE:		\$ (600.00)
ST:		\$ (6,100.71)
Misc:		\$ -
ST:		\$ (6,100.71)
Warranty	0%	\$ -
RFC #		\$ (6,100.71)
6		
Time Extention:	0 Days	